Position

Assoc Dir Of Fac/Const

Trans/Warehouse Coord

Buyer, Senior

Buyer, Senior

Purchasing Assistant

Warehouse Assistant

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Citrus Community College
District

Department

Warehouse -
Warehouse & Office

Warehouse -
Warehouse & Office

Warehouse -
Warehouse & Office

Warehouse -
Warehouse & Office

Warehouse -
Warehouse & Office

Warehouse -
Warehouse & Office

Total Wages

$132,376

$77,815

$76,757

$69,233

$64,321

$35,379

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$50,934
$39,688
$37,696
$13,649

$20,226

$7,330



