Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assoc Dir Of Fac/Const		Citrus Community College District	Warehouse - Warehouse & Office	\$132,376	\$50,934
Trans/Warehouse Coord		Citrus Community College District	Warehouse - Warehouse & Office	\$77,815	\$39,688
Buyer, Senior		Citrus Community College District	Warehouse - Warehouse & Office	\$76,757	\$37,696
Buyer, Senior		Citrus Community College District	Warehouse - Warehouse & Office	\$69,233	\$13,649
Purchasing Assistant		Citrus Community College District	Warehouse - Warehouse & Office	\$64,321	\$20,226
Warehouse Assistant		Citrus Community College District	Warehouse - Warehouse & Office	\$35,379	\$7,330